Kagetec Drains exclusively by
FLOOR DRAIN TECHNOLOGY
Solid | Hygienic | Robust | Durable
German Engineer ing -  American Sales and Service
 P late cover, M125
 Bar grate cover, M125
Grating, L15
 P late 5 mm, not illustrated. L15

withstand forklift operations. A sharp-edged transition to
the adjoining jointing, grouting of flooring material prevents
separation or cracks in the material. This prevents the
accumulation of bacteria in cracks or joints, and by using
our floor drains you ensure the highest standard of hygiene.
Industrial channel IKR
with welded/underwelded channel drain
Cover variants
 Plate cover M125  Bar grate cover M125
 Grating L15  Plate cover; 3,0 mm  K3
Calculation ET:     AT + L1 x 0,006  [AT; ET; L1 in mm]
Channel model in | P [mm] in | AB [mm] AT 7) Fall ET [mm]
1.4301 (AISI 304)       1.4571 (AISI 316 Ti)
Grade
IKR-070-150 70  (2 3/4”)
IKR-090-170 90  (3 9/16”)
IKR-120-200 120  (4 3/4”)
IKR-170-250 170  (6 11/16”)
IKR-220-300 220 (8 11/16”)
IKR-320-400 320  (12 5/8”)
IKR-420-500 420  (16 9/16”)
60  (2 3/8”)
60  (2 3/8”)
60  (2 3/8”)
60  (2 3/8”)